Residence

RESIDENCE INN by MARRIOTT, LONDON DOWNTOWN
383 COLBORNE STREET
LONDON, ONTARIO N6B 3P5
PH 1-519-433-7222
FX 1-519-433-7223

Travel Like You Livel

2023 Preferred Rate Agreement

London Health Sciences / Hospital Rate
| January 1, 2023 — December 30, 2023 |

Room
Nights

Large
King
Studio
Suite

One
Bedroom
King
Suite

One
Bedroom
Queen/Queen
Suite

Two
Bedroom
1 Bathroom
Suite

Two
Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
Suite

1-4

$149.00

$159.00

$179.00

$199.00

$209.00

5-11

$144.00

$154.00

$174.00

$189.00

$199.00

12-29

$139.00

$149.00

$164.00

$179.00

$189.00

30+

$134.00

$144.00

$154.00

$169.00

$179.00

Rates are per night plus taxes. Net non-commissionable rates quoted.
Room type is based on availability. Rate based on length of stay. Parking fee is 518 per car, per day, 4% MAT will be in
effect. Rates based on double occupancy.

Featured Amenities

Enhanced health and cleanliness protocols

All-suite hotel with fully equipped kitchens
Free breakfast daily

Free local calls and complimentary high-speed internet
Complimentary business centre
On site laundry facilities and dry-cleaning service

On-site fitness centre

Opportunity to earn Marriott Bonvoy points

This rate is NLRA — Non-Last Room Availability and is subject to availability based on hotel room inventory. Should the
preferred rate not be available, the best available house rate will prevail

Blackout Dates
March 3-12 (inclusive)
August 20-22 (inclusive)







