

RESIDENCE INN by MARRIOTT, LONDON DOWNTOWN 383 COLBORNE STREET LONDON, ONTARIO N6B 3P5 PH 1-519-433-7222 FX 1-519-433-7223 Travel Like You Live!

2023 Preferred Rate Agreement

London Health Sciences / Hospital Rate

Room Nights	Large King Studio Suite	One Bedroom King Suite	One Bedroom Queen/Queen Suite	Two Bedroom 1 Bathroom Suite	Two Bedroom 2 Bathrooms Suite
1-4	\$149.00	\$159.00	\$179.00	\$199.00	\$209.00
5-11	\$144.00	\$154.00	\$174.00	\$189.00	\$199.00
12-29	\$139.00	\$149.00	\$164.00	\$179.00	\$189.00
30+	\$134.00	\$144.00	\$154.00	\$169.00	\$179.00

January 1, 2023 – December 30, 2023

Rates are per night plus taxes. Net non-commissionable rates quoted.

Room type is based on availability. Rate based on length of stay. Parking fee is \$18 per car, per day, 4% MAT will be in effect. Rates based on double occupancy.



Featured Amenities

Enhanced health and cleanliness protocols All-suite hotel with fully equipped kitchens Free breakfast daily Free local calls and complimentary high-speed internet Complimentary business centre On site laundry facilities and dry-cleaning service On-site fitness centre Opportunity to earn Marriott Bonvoy points

This rate is NLRA – Non-Last Room Availability and is subject to availability based on hotel room inventory. Should the preferred rate not be available, the best available house rate will prevail

Blackout Dates March 3-12 (inclusive) August 20-22 (inclusive)

